Nudopmarys o Tpya0yCTpOUCTBE BBITYCKHUKOB 00pa30BaTEIbHOM OpPraHU3aIliy 3a MOCIeIHIE 3 Toa

Kon

HaumenoBanue
npogeccuu,
CNeNUaAILHOCTH,
HANPaBJICHUS
MOJATrOTOBKH

2022

2021

2020

Koan4yecTBo
BbINYCKHUKOB

KoanuyecTBo
TPYA0YCTPOEHHBIX
BbINIYCKHUKOB

Koan4yecTBo
BbINYCKHUKOB

Koan4yecTBo
TPYAOYCTPOEHHBIX
BbINIYCKHUKOB

Koan4yecTBo
BbINYCKHUKOB

Koan4yecTBo
TPYAOYCTPOEHHBIX
BbINYCKHUKOB

08.02.10

CTpoUTENHCTBO
JKEJIE3HbIX JI0POT,
IyTh U IIyTE€BOE
XO035ICTBO

16

16

21

21

13.02.07

DeKTpocHAOKEHUE
(o otpacsim)

25

23

39

30

23.02.06

Texuudeckas
SKCIUTYaTaIUs
IMOJIBHKHOTO
COCTaBa JKEIIE3HBIX
Jopor (BaroHsl)

20

20

23

23

23.02.06

TexHnueckas
JKCILTyaTanus
MOJIBH>KHOTO
COCTaBa KeJe3HbIX
Jopor
(JTOKOMOTHBBI)

43

43

33

31




